# MIRIS MEDIA SUPPORTER PROGRAM

MRS's new Media Supporter Program is an option for publishers and societies to support MRS' mission while gaining visibility for their organization among MRS members and meeting attendees.

## **Media Supporter – Investment, \$5,000**

- Logo on Media Supporter recognition signage at MRS Spring and Fall Meeting & Exhibit
- Inclusion in Media Supporter Thank You logo slide during all DEI webinars and workshops in 2024
- 1 − 1/2M Double-Sided Standing Sign in a high traffic area at MRS Spring and Fall Meeting & Exhibit
- 1 Product Preview placement ad in pre-show email blast for Spring (March 1 deadline) and Fall (September 27 deadline)
- Logo and link on Media Supporter page on MRS website
- Recognition in thank you ad in Meeting & Exhibit Quick Reference Guide at MRS Spring (March 1 deadline) and Fall (September 27 deadline) Meeting & Exhibit
- Media Supporter logo carpet sticker in front of booth at MRS Fall Meeting & Exhibit (for exhibiting companies only)

Subject to change. All supporter activities and signage are subject to MRS approval. Please email appropriate hi-res logo for fulfillment use to: mrsspons@heiexpo.com

Address		
Citv/State/	Zip/Country	
City/State/	Zip/Country	
	Zip/Country	
	Zip/Country	
	Zip/Country	
Contact		
Contact		

## **ORDER / PAYMENT:**

Once your order is processed, you will receive an invoice for payment. Payment is due on date noted on invoice.

#### **QUESTIONS?**

Contact Jennifer Ibe at MRS@heiexpo.com, 630-434-7779.

### **SEND FORM TO:**

MRS Sales & Exhibits Management c/o Hall-Erickson Inc. MRS@heiexpo.com Fax: 630-434-1216



